## P11000052444

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Document Number) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status			. <u></u>
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Add	ress)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Add	ress)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(City)	(State/Zip/Phone	<del>)</del> #)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status		WAIT	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status		—	_
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Busi	iness Entity Nan	ne)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	,		
	(Doc	ument Number)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
	Special Instructions to E	ilina Officer	
		=	



07/20/11--01017--026 \*\*35.00

41

FILED INARI OF

10-21-11

## COVER LETTER

الز

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: LAUNCHTPC	<i>L</i>
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P110000522444	

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Stephon Zalke CPA
Name of Contact Person
Firm/Company
PO Box 8605
Address Cotal Springs, FT. 33075 City/State and Zip Sode
City/ State and Zip Code E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not vication)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at ( ame of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

1835 Filing Fee

Status

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

## Mailing Address Amendment Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## Street Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

06/22/2011	14:13	3052201440		LAZARUS			PAGE	02/05
	•	t						
- <b>a</b>	<b>,</b> ,		• نعب	*				
		A	RTICLES	S OF AMENI	DMENT	FILED	•	
				то	; 11. J	1/20		
		ARJ	TICLES O	OF INCORPO	DRATION	L 20 ANII:	34	
				Ûr	DMENT PRATION TALLAHA	SSEE STAT	F	
				<b></b>	÷	LORID	<u> </u>	
		1 0	unch	INC	ve-			
				IAME of CORPORA				
	Durniant to t	he provisions of	'	MA Elavida Stat	ites, this Florida pro	- <b>Ch</b>		
		ollowing articles of				our corporation	l	
	FIRST: Am	endment(s) adopt	ed: (indicate	article number(s)	being amended, ad	lded or deleted)	)	
		shall now read						
	Artic	cle VII	- Sto	ncey L	apidus	; add	la	5
ľ	presid	dent	and	rémo	ve St	teve	Lay	oidus
C	xs P	reside	nt.					
				X				
								1
	New Registe	red Agent						
			<i>c</i>	Q.				
		$M^9$ ()	rang	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$				
				1				
	SECOND 14	Fan amardmart -	manida- Cara			11-12	г	
					ssification or cance ontained in the ame			
	as follows.	-				·		

,

·.'

ż

÷

ŕ	🗭 k 🖉		
THIRD	: The date of each amendment's adoption: <u>Supe</u> 24,	Sull	_
	TH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)	)	

□ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately for each voting group entitled to vote separately on each amendment(s) :

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by (voting group)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

A The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

20` Signed thi day of Signature By the Chairman or Vi e Chairman of the directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) ÓR (By a director if adopted by the directors) ÓR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)

rinted name fvned or d Title

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Registered Agent Signature